
S.No. Course Code Department Code Semester Paper Code Credit

1 120-Bachelor of Arts 23-MATHEMATICS 4 232311-SEC-Vector Calculus 2
2 120-Bachelor of Arts 23-MATHEMATICS 4 234121- CC-Mathematics (Abstract Algebra) 6
3 120-Bachelor of Arts 23-MATHEMATICS 4 234521-MDI-Basic Statistics 4
4 120-Bachelor of Arts 33-AMDC 4 333224--AMDC- Basic Yoga Practices 2
5 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 4 414121- CC-Defence (Economic Aspects of National security)) 4
6 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 4 414321-SEC-Introduction to Industrial Security Management 2
7 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 4 414521-MDI-Human Right and Humanitarian Law 4
8 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 4 414621- CC-P-Defence (Economic Aspects of National security - Practical) 2
9 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 4 432711-SEC-Geographical Mapping and Statiscal Traning with Software 2

10 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 4 433511-MDI-Geography of World-II 4
11 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 4 434121- CC-Geography (Geography Thought) 4
12 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 4 434621- CC-P-Geography -Practical 2

13 120-Bachelor of Arts
73-ENGLISH MODERN EUROPEAN AND 
OTHER FOREGIN LANGUAGE

4 732311-SEC-Studying Theatre 2

14 120-Bachelor of Arts
73-ENGLISH MODERN EUROPEAN AND 
OTHER FOREGIN LANGUAGE

4 732511-MDI-Creative Writing in English - II 4

15 120-Bachelor of Arts
73-ENGLISH MODERN EUROPEAN AND 
OTHER FOREGIN LANGUAGE

4 734121- CC-English (Fiction and Short Stories) 6

16 120-Bachelor of Arts
75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

4 752311-SEC-कायाŊलयी िहंदी 2
17 120-Bachelor of Arts

75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

4 752511-MDI-उȅरांचल का िहंदी सािहȑ 4
18 120-Bachelor of Arts

75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

4 754121- CC-िहंदी सािहȑ का संिƗɑ इितहास 6
19 120-Bachelor of Arts 82-ECONOMICS 4 822511-MDI-Managerial Economics - II 4
20 120-Bachelor of Arts 82-ECONOMICS 4 824121- CC-Economics (Principles of Macro Economics -II) 6
21 120-Bachelor of Arts 87-SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 4 872311-SEC-Methods and Techniques of Social Research 2
22 120-Bachelor of Arts 87-SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 4 874121- CC-Sociology (Social Change in India) 6
23 120-Bachelor of Arts 87-SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 4 874521-MDI-Changing Indian Society 4
24 120-Bachelor of Arts 23-MATHEMATICS 6 235432-DSE-Vocational Course - Combinatorics and Graph Theory 4
25 120-Bachelor of Arts 23-MATHEMATICS 6 236131- CC-Mathematics (Complex Analysis) 6
26 120-Bachelor of Arts 33-Communication Skills 6 335221--Communication Skills - Hindi 2
27 120-Bachelor of Arts 33-Communication Skills 6 335222--Communication Skills - English 2
28 120-Bachelor of Arts 33-Communication Skills 6 335223--Communication Skills - Sanskrit 2
29 120-Bachelor of Arts 33-SSD 6 336031-SS-SSD - 2 Credit 2
30 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 6 416131- CC-Defence (Evolution Strategic Thought) 4
31 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 6 416831-DSE-P-Vocational Course - Defence Tourism 4
32 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 6 416832- CC-P-Defence - Practical 2
33 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 6 435431-DSE-Vocational Course - Fundamental of Remote Sensing & GIS 4
34 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 6 436131- CC-Geography (Environmental Geography) 4
35 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 6 436631- CC-P-Geography Practical (Field Surveying Techniques) 2

36 120-Bachelor of Arts
73-ENGLISH MODERN EUROPEAN AND 
OTHER FOREGIN LANGUAGE

6 735131-DSE-Indian, Modern, Regional Language - English 2



37 120-Bachelor of Arts
73-ENGLISH MODERN EUROPEAN AND 
OTHER FOREGIN LANGUAGE

6 736433- CC-English (Twentieth Century American Poetry & Drama) 6

38 120-Bachelor of Arts
73-ENGLISH MODERN EUROPEAN AND 
OTHER FOREGIN LANGUAGE

6
736434-DSE-Vocational Course - Documenting Oral Traditions of Uttarakhand 
(including Field Visit)

4

39 120-Bachelor of Arts
75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

6 755831-DSE-P-Vocational Course - सािहİȑक Ɨेũ űमण 4

40 120-Bachelor of Arts
75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

6 756431- CC-आधुिनक भारतीय सािहȑ 6

41 120-Bachelor of Arts 82-ECONOMICS 6 825831-DSE-P-Vocational Course - Field Visit 4
42 120-Bachelor of Arts 82-ECONOMICS 6 826431- CC-Economics (Economic Development and Policy in India -II) 6
43 120-Bachelor of Arts 87-SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 6 876431- CC-Sociology (Social Problems) 6
44 120-Bachelor of Arts 87-SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 6 876831-DSE-P-Vocational Course - Urban Area Development Programme 4
45 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8 418141- CC-Defence (Area Studies : China) 5
46 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8 418142- CC-Defence (Geography and Warfare) 5
47 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8 418143- CC-Defence (Wars in The Post - Cold War Era) 5
48 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8 418144- CC-Defence (China Studies) 5
49 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8 418441-DSE-Eefence Economics 4
50 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8 418442-DSE-Major Conflicts in The Post Cold War Era 4
51 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8 418541-MDI-Application of Guerrilla Warfare 4
52 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8 418542-MDI-Minor - Military Geography 4
53 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8

418641- CC-P-Defence Honours Practical (Major Wars in The Post - Cold War 
Era)

5
54 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8

418642- CC-P-Defence Honours with Research Practical (Major Conflicts in The 
Post Cold War Era)

3
55 120-Bachelor of Arts 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8 418643- CC-P-Dissertation 12
56 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 8 438141- CC-Geography (Climatology) 5
57 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 8 438142- CC-Geography (Regional Planning & Development) 5
58 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 8 438143- CC-Geography (Introduction to GIS) 5
59 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 8 438441-DSE-Hazards and Disaster Management 4
60 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 8 438541-MDI-Minor - Social Geography 2
61 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 8 438641- CC-P-Geography (Introduction to GIS - Practical) 5
62 120-Bachelor of Arts 43-GEOGRAPHY 8 438941-MDI-P-Minor - Cartography - Practical 2

63 120-Bachelor of Arts
73-ENGLISH MODERN EUROPEAN AND 
OTHER FOREGIN LANGUAGE

8 738541-MDI-Minor - Childrens Literature 4

64 120-Bachelor of Arts
73-ENGLISH MODERN EUROPEAN AND 
OTHER FOREGIN LANGUAGE

8 738642- CC-P-Dissertation 12

65 120-Bachelor of Arts
75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

8 758141- CC-िहंदी गȨ की िविवध िवधाएँ 5
66 120-Bachelor of Arts

75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

8 758142- CC-पाʮाȑ काʩशा˓ 5
67 120-Bachelor of Arts

75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

8 758143- CC-लोक सािहȑ 5
68 120-Bachelor of Arts

75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

8 758443-DSE-िहंदी भाषा एवं संŮेषण 4
69 120-Bachelor of Arts

75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

8 758541-MDI-Minor - िहंदी सािहȑ की वैचाįरकी 4
70 120-Bachelor of Arts

75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

8 758641- CC-P-पįरयोजना कायŊ 5
71 120-Bachelor of Arts 82-ECONOMICS 8 828141- CC-Economics (Advanced Micro Economics - II) 5



72 120-Bachelor of Arts 82-ECONOMICS 8 828142- CC-Economics (Advanced Macro Economics - II) 5
73 120-Bachelor of Arts 82-ECONOMICS 8 828143- CC-Economics (International Economics) 5
74 120-Bachelor of Arts 82-ECONOMICS 8 828144- CC-Economics (Advanced Economics Theory -II) 5
75 120-Bachelor of Arts 82-ECONOMICS 8 828443-DSE-Indian Financial System - II 4
76 120-Bachelor of Arts 82-ECONOMICS 8 828541-MDI-Minor - Detailed Project Report for Enterprise 4
77 120-Bachelor of Arts 82-ECONOMICS 8 828641- CC-P-Project Work 5
78 120-Bachelor of Arts 87-SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 8 878141- CC-Sociology (Indian Sociological Traditional and Thinkers) 5
79 120-Bachelor of Arts 87-SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 8 878142- CC-Sociology (Traditions in Sociological Thought) 5
80 120-Bachelor of Arts 87-SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 8 878143- CC-Sociology (Society and Environment) 5
81 120-Bachelor of Arts 87-SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 8 878441-DSE-Human Behaviour in Social Context 4
82 120-Bachelor of Arts 87-SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 8 878541-MDI-Minor - Industry and Society 4
83 120-Bachelor of Arts 87-SOCIOLOGY & SOCIAL WORK 8 878641- CC-P-Project Work / Academic Project 5
84 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 4 212311-SEC-Basic Analytical Chemistry - II 2
85 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 4

214121- CC-Chemistry (Coordination Chemistry, states of Matter & Chemical 
Kinetics)

4
86 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 4 214522-MDI-Coordination Chemistry and States of Matter 2
87 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 4

214621- CC-P-Chemistry (Coordination Chemistry, states of Matter & Chemical 
Kinetics - Practical)

2
88 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 4 214922-MDI-P-Coordination Chemistry and States of Matter - Practical 2
89 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 4 232311-SEC-Vector Calculus 2
90 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 4 234121- CC-Mathematics (Abstract Algebra) 6
91 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 4 234521-MDI-Basic Statistics 4
92 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 4 242311-SEC-Waves and Oscillations 2
93 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 4 244121- CC-Physics (Waves and Optics) 4
94 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 4 244521-MDI-Elementary Optics 2
95 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 4 244621- CC-P-Physics (Waves and Optics - Practical) 2
96 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 4 244921-MDI-P-Elementary Optics - Practical 2
97 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 4 312311-SEC-Floriculture 2
98 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 4 314121- CC-Botany (Plant Taxonomy and Plant Embryology) 4
99 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 4 314521-MDI-Taxonomy and Embryology of Plants 2

100 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 4 314621- CC-P-Botany (Plant Taxonomy and Plant Embryology - Practical) 2
101 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 4 314921-MDI-P-Taxonomy and Embryology of Plants - Practical 2
102 140-Bachelor of Science 33-VAC IKS 4 333231--VAC-Indian Knowledge System 2
103 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 4 341311-SEC-Laboratory Techniques in Biology 2
104 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 4 344121- CC-Zoology (Physiology and Elementary Biochemistry) 4
105 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 4 344521-MDI-Physiology and Elementary Biochemistry 2
106 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 4 344621- CC-P-Zoology (Physiology and Elementary Biochemistry - Practical) 2
107 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 4 344921-MDI-P-Physiology and Elementary Biochemistry - Practical 2
108 140-Bachelor of Science 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 4 414121- CC-Defence (Economic Aspects of National security)) 4
109 140-Bachelor of Science 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 4 414321-SEC-Introduction to Industrial Security Management 2
110 140-Bachelor of Science 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 4 414521-MDI-Human Right and Humanitarian Law 4
111 140-Bachelor of Science 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 4 414621- CC-P-Defence (Economic Aspects of National security - Practical) 2
112 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 4 422311-SEC-P-Geological Field Training 2
113 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 4 424121- CC-Geology (Palaeontology and Stratigraphy) 4
114 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 4 424521-MDI-Elementary Knowledge of Earth Part - IV 2
115 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 4 424621- CC-P-Geology (Palaeontology and Stratigraphy - Practical) 2



116 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 4 424921-MDI-P-Elementary Knowledge of Earth Part - IV - Practical 2
117 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 6

215434-DSE-Vocational Course - Chemistry Laboratory Guidelines and 
Techniques

2
118 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 6

215834-DSE-P-Vocational Course - Chemistry Laboratory Guidelines and 
Techniques - Practical

2
119 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 6

216432- CC-Chemistry (Organometallics, Bio-inorganic, Polynuclear 
Hydrocarbon, UV and IR Spectroscopy)

4

120 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 6
216832- CC-P-Chemistry (Organometallics, Bio-inorganic, Polynuclear 
Hydrocarbon, UV and IR Spectroscopy - Practical)

2

121 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 6 235431-DSE-Vocational Course - Elementary Cryptography 4
122 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 6 235432-DSE-Vocational Course - Combinatorics and Graph Theory 4
123 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 6 236131- CC-Mathematics (Complex Analysis) 6
124 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 6 245632-DSE-P-Vocational Course - Lab Testing of Electronics Components 4
125 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 6 246131- CC-Physics (Quantum Mechanics) 4
126 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 6 246631- CC-P-Physics (Quantum Mechanics - Practical) 2
127 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 6 316432- CC-Botany (Genetics and Cell Biology) 4
128 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 6 316433-DSE-Vocational Course - Biofertilizers 4
129 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 6 316832- CC-P-Botany (Genetics and Cell Biology - Practical) 2
130 140-Bachelor of Science 33- Culture, Traditions and Moral Values 6 335231-Culture, Traditions and Moral Values 2
131 140-Bachelor of Science 33-SSD 6 336031-SS-SSD - 2 Credit 2
132 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 6 345431- CC-Zoology (Applied Zoology) 4
133 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 6 345439-DSE-Vocational Course - Sericulture 4
134 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 6 345831- CC-P-Zoology (Applied Zoology - Practical) 2
135 140-Bachelor of Science 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 6 416131- CC-Defence (Evolution Strategic Thought) 4
136 140-Bachelor of Science 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 6 416132- CC-Defence (Contemporary Strategic Environment) 4
137 140-Bachelor of Science 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 6 416831-DSE-P-Vocational Course - Defence Tourism 4
138 140-Bachelor of Science 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 6 416832- CC-P-Defence - Practical 2
139 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 6 426131- CC-Geology (Engineering Geology) 4
140 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 6 426631- CC-P-Geology (Engineering Geology - Practical) 2
141 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 6 426831-DSE-P-Vocational Course - Geological Field Training 4
142 140-Bachelor of Science

75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

6 755131-DSE-Indian, Modern, Regional Language - Hindi 2
143 140-Bachelor of Science

75-HINDI AND MODERN INDIAN 
LANGUAGE

6 755132-DSE-Indian, Modern, Regional Language - Garhwali 2
144 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 8 218141- CC-Chemistry (Inorganic Chemistry - II) 5
145 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 8 218142- CC-Chemistry (Organic Chemistry - II) 5
146 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 8 218143- CC-Chemistry (Physical Chemistry - II) 5
147 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 8 218441-DSE-Separation Methods and Spectroscopy 4
148 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 8 218541-MDI-Minor - General Chemistry - II 2
149 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 8 218641- CC-P-Chemistry Honours Practical (Based on Core - I,II,III) 5
150 140-Bachelor of Science 21-CHEMISTRY 8 218941-MDI-P-Minor - General Chemistry - II - Practical 2
151 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 8 238141- CC-Mathematics (Abstract Algebra -II) 5
152 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 8 238142- CC-Mathematics (Calculus of Several Variables) 5
153 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 8 238143- CC-Mathematics (Operations Research - II) 5
154 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 8 238144- CC-Mathematics (Advanced Differential Equations) 5
155 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 8 238442-DSE-Advanced Linear Algebra 4
156 140-Bachelor of Science 23-MATHEMATICS 8 238544-MDI-Minor - Quantitative Aptitude 4
157 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 8 248141- CC-Physics (Atomic and Molecular Physics) 5
158 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 8 248142- CC-Physics (Solid State Physics) 5



159 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 8 248143- CC-Physics (Astrophysics) 5
160 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 8 248441-DSE-Electronics - B 4
161 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 8 248541-MDI-Minor - Computational Physics 4
162 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 8 248641- CC-P-Physics Honours Practical (Based on Core - I,II,III) 5
163 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 8 248642- CC-P-Physics Honours with Research Practical (Based on Core -I) 3
164 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 8 248643- CC-P-Dissertation 12
165 140-Bachelor of Science 24-PHYSICS 8 248941-MDI-P-Minor - Computational Physics - Practical 2
166 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 8 318141- CC-Botany (Plant Ecology and Environmental Studies) 5
167 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 8 318142- CC-Botany (Plant Biochemistry and Plant Molecular Biology) 5
168 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 8 318143- CC-Botany (Stress Physiology) 5
169 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 8 318144- CC-Botany (Advanced Ecology and Environmental Studies) 5
170 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 8 318441-DSE-Natural Resource Management 2
171 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 8 318541-MDI-Minor - Aquatic Botany 4
172 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 8 318641- CC-P-Botany Honours Practical (Based on Core - I,II,III) 5
173 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 8 318642- CC-P-Botany Honours with Research Practical (Based on Core - I) 3
174 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 8 318643- CC-P-Dissertation 12
175 140-Bachelor of Science 31-BOTANY 8 318841-DSE-P-Natural Resource Management - Practical 2
176 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 8 348141- CC-Zoology (Immunology) 5
177 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 8 348142- CC-Zoology (Toxicology) 5
178 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 8 348143- CC-Zoology (Advanced Development Biology) 5
179 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 8 348443-DSE-Environmental Biology - II 2
180 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 8 348541-MDI-Minor - Assisted Reproductive Biology Techniques 4
181 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 8 348641- CC-P-Zoology Honours Practical (Based on Core - I,II,III) 5
182 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 8 348642- CC-P-Physics Honours with Research Practical (Based on Core - I) 3
183 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 8 348643- CC-P-Dissertation 12
184 140-Bachelor of Science 34-ZOOLOGY 8 348843-DSE-P-Environmental Biology - II Practical 2
185 140-Bachelor of Science 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8 418541-MDI-Application of Guerrilla Warfare 4
186 140-Bachelor of Science 41-DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 8 418542-MDI-Minor - Military Geography 4
187 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 8 428141- CC-Geology (Igneous & Metamorphic Petrology) 5
188 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 8 428142- CC-Geology (Mineral Exploration & Mining Geology) 5
189 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 8 428143- CC-Geology (Sedimentology) 5
190 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 8 428441-DSE-Natural Hazards 4
191 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 8 428541-MDI-Minor - Paleoclimatology 2
192 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 8 428542-MDI-Minor - Himalayan Geology 2
193 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 8 428641- CC-P-Geology Honours Practical (Based on Core - I,II,III) 5
194 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 8 428642- CC-P-Geology Honours with Research Practical (Based on Core - I) 3
195 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 8 428643- CC-P-Dissertation 12
196 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 8 428941-MDI-P-Minor - Paleoclimatology - Practical 2
197 140-Bachelor of Science 42-GEOLOGY 8 428942-MDI-P-Minor - Himalayan Geology - Practical 2


